
Key PFM Indicators Lagos State

Revenue and Expenditure Out-turn (2023)

Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Agencies/Sectors

Amount budgeted Amount Generated/Expended 

Public Finanace/Accountability Turnout (2023)

₦598.3bn

₦435.9bn

Total Expenditure

Unaccounted Funds

₦1tr

Audit
queries

Approved Budget Size

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sectoral Outlook 2023 Amount Released Budget CredibilityAmount Budgeted

Education Agriculture

Gender Equity & Social Inclusion Environment/Climate Change

TransportationWaterHealth

64% 75% 99% 55% 93%

92%

₦1.7tr

Capital 
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Recurrent 
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Total Revenue: ₦1.1tr

20232022202120202019

IGR Performance (NGN’bn) (2019-2023)

Ministry of Housing 
Lagos State Lotteries Board
Ministry of Health
Office of Drainage Services and Water Resources
Ministry of Agriculture 
Lagos State Metropolitan Area Transport Authority
Office of Infrastructure

646.6
660

753.5

651.1

815.9

58% 42%

₦228bn

₦13.6bn

₦203bn
₦115bn

₦110bn
₦27.26bn
₦27.25bn

₦21bn
₦39.7bn

₦15.1bn
₦20bn

₦10.9bn

₦8.2bn

₦14.9bn
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Opening Balance:

Statutory Allocation (FAAC)

Capital Receipts

IGR

VAT

Aids & Grants

₦12.1bn

₦94bn

₦36.1bn

₦40bn

₦329.6bn

₦29.9bn
₦12.2bn

₦512m

₦751.3bn

N/A

19.8bn

12.7bn

21.7bn

16.4bn

27.3bn 27.2m
41.3bn

22.6bn

3.4bn

3.2bn

376m

347m
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